Features
n	 IEEE 802.3 Ethernet compatible
n 	Designed for AMD IC manufacturers
n 	Fully integrated for adapter, hub and
	 motherboard applications
n	 Extended temperature range:
	 -40 °C to +85 °C
n	 RoHS compliant*

TOLERANCES:
600 PCS. PER REEL
 How To Order
PT61017  X  P  E  L
Model
Operating Temperature
	 X = -40 °C to +85 °C
Construction
	 P = Potted
Packaging
	 E = Tape and Reel (600 pcs./reel)
Termination
	 L = Tin only (RoHS Compliant)
  CALIFORNIA WARNING: Can expose you to lead, a carcinogen and reproductive toxicant.
     See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT
1.27 ± 0.10
(0.05 ± 0.004)
0.46 ± 0.05
(0.018 ± 0.002)
8.89 ± 0.20
(0.350 ± 0.008)
TYP. TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
6.90 ± 0.25
(0.272 ± 0.010)
PIN 1
12.80 ± 0.25
(0.504 ± 0.010)
9.30 ± 0.25
(0.366 ± 0.010)
0.25 ± 0.15
(0.01 ± 0.006)
5.65 ± 0.25
(0.222 ± 0.010)
0.70 ± 0.15
(0.028 ± 0.006)
0.25 ± 0.10
(0.012 ± 0.004)0 ˚~8 ˚
1.27
(0.05)
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
0.05
(0.002)
TOLERANCES: UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
8.89
(0.350)
7.10
(0.280)
10.50
(0.413)
0.76
(0.030)
1.27 ± 0.10
(0.05 ± 0.004)
0.46 ± 0.05
(0.018 ± 0.002)
8.89 ± 0.20
(0.350 ± 0.008)
TYP. TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
6.90 ± 0.25
(0.272 ± 0.010)